Phone: +61 7 5520 6022 Fax: +61 7 5520 5973 Email: info@tapepro.com Website: www.tapepro.com
Tapepro Drywall Tools maintains a full service and repair facility. Ask your distributor for details, or contact Tapepro
Proudly Australian
All manufacturing faults are covered under the warranty.
All non wear parts are covered under a 3 year warranty.
“Work smarter with Tapepro”
In today's competitive industry, where time is money, Tapepro Drywall Tools
offers the contractor the ability to increase productivity and profits. Manufactured

Flat Box Handles
The Tapepro Flat Boxes are designed to be used with the
Tapepro range of Flat Box Handles. To increase reach, the
handles can also be fitted with Handle Extensions: HE-600
(600mm) and HE-1200 (1200mm).
• Brake can be applied in any position for full range of
movement not dependant on teeth
• Easy attachment of handle extensions
Features:
Flat Box Bead Guides
The Tapepro Flat Box Bead Guides easily attach
to the sides of your Tapepro, Blueline or Premier
flat boxes to make it quicker and easier to
do external corners or shadow bead.
Code No. Description
FFB-200 Flat Finishing Box 200mm
FFB-250 Flat Finishing Box 250mm
FFB-300 Flat Finishing Box 300mm
Code No. Description
FFBH-900 Flatbox Handle 900mm
FFBH-1050 Flatbox Handle 1050mm
FFBH-1200 Flatbox Handle 1200mm
FFBH-1500 Flatbox Handle 1500mm
FFBH-1800 Flatbox Handle 1800mm
Code No. Description
FFBG Flax Box Bead GuidesLoading Pump
The Tapepro Loading Pump is truly the world’s toughest pump. Featuring a
superior design this robust tool can be used with quick-set or air drying